INC. VILLAGE OF FARMINGDALE

PUBLIC HEARING

PLEASE BE ADVISED that a public hearing will be held on Monday, April 6,
2020, at 8:00 p.m., by the Board of Trustees of the Inc. Village of Farmingdale,
at Village Hall, 361 Main Street, Farmingdale, NY 11735, to consider the
application of Laura Coletti, RA, to convert a retail space into a 66 seat
restaurant and bar located at 515 Conklin Street, and also known as Section
49, Block 79, Lot 156 & 164, in a Business D zoning district. Pursuant to
Article XIV, §600-100 B Restaurants and luncheonettes in which seats and
tables are provided for all customers when approved by the Board of Trustees
as a special use permit after a public hearing, and Article XIX, Off Street
Parking and Loading Areas, §600-140 A, which sends you to §600-131 A-3
Restaurant Parking required at 1 space per 3 seats (66 seats), 22 spaces are
required, and 1 space required per 3 Lf bar (22 ft.), 7.3 spaces required, O
spaces are provided. The Board of Trustees at their discretion may waive up to
90% of the required parking because the application is within 500’ of a
municipal parking lot (lot #3). 29.3 spaces x .90 = 26.37 spaces. This would
leave a shortfall of 3 spaces which could be purchased through the Village
Parking Lot Fund. §600-141-A At least one loading and unloading space is
required and none is provided.

All parties in interest and citizens will be given an opportunity to be heard at
such hearing.
BY ORDER OF THE
BOARD OF TRUSTEES

BRIAN HARTY, ADMINISTRATOR
VILLAGE CLERK/TREASURER

DATED: March 12, 2020
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VILLAGE OF FARMINGDALE
361 Main Street - PO Box 220
Farmingdale, NY 11735

IN THE MATTER OF:
DATE OF SUBMISSION:
NAME OF APPLICANT: Laura Coletti, RA c¢/o Impact Architecture
453 Main Street Suite 5
MAILING ADDRESS:
Farmingdale, NY 11735
BUSINESS ADDRESS:
HOME TELEPHONE:

BUSINESS TELEPHONE: 631-339-0590

ADDRESS OF PREMISES FOR WHICH APPLICATION IS BEING MADE:
515 Conklin Street Farmingdale NY 11735

SECTION: _ 49 BLOCK: ”

LOT: 156&164

knowledge and ability.

| / (Signatare of Applicant)
STATE OF NEW YORK)
188
COUNTY OF NASSAU ) .
On the !Q day of ;)Q ('\UO@ , 2&0. before me personally appeared _LO.UVOL CO‘ e"H'l

» to me known to be the individual described in and who e

instrument, and acknowledged that Sm executed the same.

ey,
0

o J { 'A ,""o }
m‘ QF. ........ % "a,‘ O MUD(M
N, ollogy

Aotary Public

Xecuted the foregoing

 NOTARY PUBLIC
%  AointmarCom;

z ol R
ZBAAPPLdoc -, g, e
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VILLAGE OF FARMINGDALE
361 Main Street - PO Box 220
Farmingdale, NY 11735

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS APPLICATION

Property is located in which District? (Please circle one)

Residence A Office Residence
Residence AA
Residence AAA Business DD
Residence B Business H

Residence BB Industrial |

Residence C Senior Citizen Housing

Residence CC

Date title to this Property was acquired: ZC} 0_1

Has present owner ever owned any adjacent or abutting property?

NO_/

If Yes to question 3 above:

YES

A Date acquireq:

B. If ownership of property has since been transferred, date of transfer

NOTE: A Chain of Title must be submitted in the form of either an attorney’s affidavit
or report of an accredited title company, showing single and Sseparate ownership).

Have there been any previous applications by the present owner (applicant) made to this or any

other village board concerning this property?

YES (provide date) NO ‘/

Under what Chapter(s), Article(s) and Paragraph(s) of the Code of the Village of Farmingdale is
this application being made:

Chapter (0 OO Article. X | X Paragraph_ 14O
Chapter (0 () O Article_ X\ ()| Paragraph_| 5|
Chapter Article Paragraph
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USE VARIANCE AND AREA VARIANCE
GUIDELINES

Section 7-712-b Village Law

CHECK ONE:;

USE VARIANCE:

The applicant must show that the Village’s Zoning re
with respect to the applicant’s property. In order to s
establish each part of the following four-part test:

quirements have caused unnecessary hardship
how unnecessary hardship, the applicant must

1. that no reasonable return can be realized, provided that lack of return is substantial as
demonstrated by competent financial evidence;

2 that the particular hardship is unique in that it is not shared by a substantia portion of

the district or neighborhood;
it will not aiter the essential character of the

3 that if the use variance is granted,
Neighborhood; and
4, the alleged hardship has not been self-created.
AREA VARIANCE:

In considering an application for Area Variance, the Zoning Board of Appeals will consider the
rs that when considered together must balance the benefit to the applicant as
e detri

following five facto
weighted against the de riment to the health, safety and welfare of the neighborhood by such grant:

1. change the character of the locality:

2. alternative methods to achieve what the applicant desires;

3. the degree of the variance sought;

4, effect on the physical and/or environmental conditions existing in the locality; and

5 self-created difficulty.

EXPLAIN IN DETAIL THE HARDSHIP THAT NECESSITATES THIS REQUEST FOR A VARIANCE:
Small buisness Quiner 100ldrg 1o dpen a Shog) restauran+

(o LUsting bu{ld/@o 1hat AX5ts._ withpt any parng,

ZBAAPPL .doc



SPECIFICATIONS FOR MAIN STRUCTURE

EXISTING
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PROPOSED
E;uare Footage, Main Fioor ’ 3260 SF ' 3260 SF l
! Square Footage, Second Floor / 2399 9 SF } 2399.9 SF ]
LSquare Footage, Basement ) 2399 9 SF } 2399.9 SF 7
Total Square Footage ) 8059.8 SF ’ 8059.8 SF I
Elumber of Stories / 2 I 2 ]
R | s | s ]
Dxtre ot o onc / 40 / 40 |
| tacing front o structre)
Distance from left side ‘ 0.0’ ( 0.0’
Distance from right side } 0.0' ; 0.0'
Dietancs from back I 12.66' / 12.66' I
Total Lot Coverage % all structures / 70% / 70% ]
ljoor—Area Ratio % aif structures { 5.3 % / 5339 j

ZBAAPPL.doc
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PRESENT USE OF MAIN STRUCTURE:

PROPOSED USE:
Restaurant

ZBAAPPL.doc



€17.20
Appendix C
State Environmental Quality Review

SHORT ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT FORM
For UNLISTED ACTIONS Only

PART | - PROJECT INFORMATION

(To be completed by Applicant or Project Sponsor}
, 1. APPLICANT/SPONSOR

2. PROJECT NAME

Laura Coletty,eA Yolmpne Atthisecture, puic

3. PROJECTLOCATION: 5135 CONK '\ S, —“Favmmgdm,e NY 11735

Municipalty Vfllage of favmingdale County \(} S5 \J
4, P%E?%L 6\}'{?( {Street address and road intersections, prominent landm,

11%) SqF. ;rQVVY\W\ dqle N¢ ”,ISSBrks,etc.,orprovwe.map)
LO.12" E08t OF Frankin Plate

Nofth Side of Conklhin S+

5. PROPOSED ACTION IS:
New D Expansion B-Modiﬁcaﬁomlteraﬂon

6. DESCRIBE PROJECT BRIEFLY:

N0 Dendiation o XISTNG cetgilspa +o eest aurgnt

7. AMOUNT OF AFFECTED:
Initially acres Ultimately O acres

8. WILL PROPOSED ACTION COMPLY WITH EXIST

ING ZONING OR OTHER EXISTING LAND USE RESTRICTIONS?
Yes S No If No, describe briefly

: Parling & 10ading 20N\

9. WHAT IS PRESENT LAND USE IN VICINITY OF PROJECT?
Residential D Industrial Commercigl D Agriculture D Park/Forest/Open Space D Other
Describe:

10.  DOES ACTION INVOLVE A PERMIT APPROVAL, OR F UNDING, NOW OR-ULTIMATELY FROM ANY OTHER GOVERNMENTAL AGENCY
(FEDERAL, STATE OR LOCAL)?

Yes E No If Yes, list agency(s) name and permit/approvals:

11.

DOES ANY ASPEC&)F THE ACTION HAVE A CURRENTLY VALID PERMIT OR APPROVAL?
Yes No

If Yes, list agency(s) name and permit/approvals:

12. ASARESULTOF PSEOPOSED ACTION wWILL EXISTING PERMIT/APPROVAL REQUIRE MODIFICATION?
[7] ves No

GTHE(:IN{"OR TIEN PROVIDED ABOVE IS TRUE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE
0 W A

Date:  2,-2-2020

L Signature:

-
If the?cx;ion is in the Coastal Area, and you are a state a

ency, complete the
Coastal Assessment Form before proceeding with this assessment

OVER
1



" .PARTIl- IMPACT ASSESSMENT (To be com leted by Lead Agency)

RESHOLD IN 6 NYCRR, PART 617.47 if yes, coordinate the review process and uge the FULL EAF.

?

C. COULD ACTION RESULT IN ANY ADVERSE EFFECTS ASSOCIATED WITH THE FOLLOWING: (Answers may be handwritten, i legible)

C1. Existing air quality, surface or groundwater quality or quantily, nojse levels, existing traffic patiern, solid waste production or disposal,
potential for erosion, drainage or flooding problems? Explein briefy:

C6. Long term, short term, cumulative, or other effects not identified in C1-C57? Explain briefly:

Mo

C7. Other impacts {including changes in use of either quantity or type of energy)? Explain briefly:

o

D. WILL THE PROJECT HAVE AN IMPACT ON THE ENVIRONMENTAL CHARACTERISTICS THAT CAUSED THE ESTABLISHMENT OF A CRITICAL
ENV!RONME@L AREA (CEA)?

D Yes No  If Yes, explain briefly:

E. IS THERE, OR } THERE LIKELY TO BE, CONTROVERSY RELATED TO POTENTIAL ADVERSE ENVIRONMENTAL IMPAGTS?
] Yes No If Yes, explain briefly:

n ] ) .
sufficient detail to show that alf relevant adverse impacts have been identified and adaquately addressed, | question D of Part Il was checked
yes, the determination of significance must evaluate the potential impactofthe proposed action on the environments) characteristics of the CEA.

D Check this box if you have identified one or more potentially large or significant adverse impacts which MAY occur. Thenpmceeddimeuylo the FU
EAF and/or prepare a positive declaration.

Date
SopT og gzesuu,mﬂéé TGP DS

gnature of Preparer ( respons cer

Reset



Mayor (V [ [ T d‘ [ Village Administrator— -
Ralph Ekstrand Z ag e Qf armzng d e Village Clerk/Treasurer
Deputy Mayor P.O. Box 220 ¢ 361 Main Street * Farmingdale, New York 11735 Brian Harty
William A. Barrett Tel: 5162490093 * Fax: 5162490355 Village Attorey
Trustees www.farmingdalevillage.com Claudio DeBellis
Anthony J. Addeo Superintendent of Public Works
Cheryl L. Parisi Andrew F. Fisch
Walter Priestley

January 3, 2020

Laura Coletti Architect

c/o Impact Architecture

453 Main Street — Suite 5
Farmingdale, New York 11735

Re: 515 Conklin Street

Dear Applicant:

Please be advised that your application for a building permit for a 66 seat restaurant and bar to be
located at 515 Conklin Street, in a Business D zoning dIStrICt is hereby denied for the following reasons

under the Code of the Village of Farmingdale:

Article XiX
§600-140 A - sends you to §600-131 A-3 — Restaurant Parking required:

1 space/3 seats (66 seats) 22 spaces
1 space/3 I.f. bar (22 ft.) 7.3

Total Required 29.3 spaces
Parking Provided 0

The Board of Trustees at their discretion may waive up to 90% of the required parking because the
application is within 500’ of a municipal parking lot (lot #3).

29.3 spaces x .90 = 26.37 spaces. This would leave 3 spaces short which could be purchased through the
Village Parking Lot Fund.

§600-141-A At least one loading and unloading space is required and none is provided.



An application may be made to the Board of Trustees for their consideration of the above requirements.

Respectfully submitted,

Steghen Fellman
ilding Superindent



1X SECTION 49 TAX BLOCK 79 TAXY LOTS 756 & 764
ZROPERTY SITUATED AT 509-517 CONKLIN STREET, FARMINGDALE, TOWN OF O¥STER BAY,

CQUNTY OF NASSAU AND STATE OF NEW VORK,

drLA G uira &

TITLE NO.: 8833-485577KCN CONC.DRWY.
4 CLF. ON & CONC. N B6°¢7'20" E N 8647'¢40" £ ;.ET?.%\;KLL?NS()‘GTEO?XEE 1
PET WAIl  RONTH FACF A o~ DN NN T wiart VADICS  Ar
OF WALL VARIES 0.0' |V vu cU.VY /70 0.2%
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.. TWO=STORY

' IBRICK

FRANKLIN PLACE

TWO~STORY ; "(GROLNI
v THIS SURVEY 1S CERTIFIED TO:
(GROUND - i 7. INTRACOASTAL ABSTRACT CO.,
COMMERCIAL) & NG
: 2. STEWART TITLE INSURANCE
g COMPANY.
. : 3. Al ZHU WU.
[y L]
~ 12 conc . cone THIS SURVEY IS FOR TITLE
< u | 2 d PURPOSE ONLY, NOT FOR
= N v '
> H BACHA SSlES | ANY OTHER USAGE. |
—ee T T i A AR B R R WG S . e E S ET El
L s e LA S S 5
3 " s, rd
S 874055 W S 874055 ¥ BELONGING TO THE SECATOCUE Co. INC.,
LOCATED AT FARMINCDALE, NASSAY COUTY.
C 0 /V A’Z [ N S TR E E T “CLERK OF TiE COUNTF OF NASSAU O -
JANUARY 13, 1928 UNDER FILE NG.975.
(BETHPACE TURNPIKE)
GUARANTFFS INDICATED HEREON SHALL RUN ONLY SCA[E / -:20 ’
TO THE PERSON FOR WHOM THE SURVEY IS i ,
PREPARED, AND ON HIS BEHALF TO THE TITL
co._}?%VERxESEALDAGENCY P ELE:SD"; GTH SURVEYED ON JANUARY 18 2007
INS Ol TED. THE ASSIGNEES OF THE ] o
LENDING INSTITUTION GUARANTEES ARE SURVEYED B¥
NOT [KANSFERABLE 10 AUUIHIUNAL INS LU HUNS
OR SUBSEQUENT OWNERS. HUBERT 8. FLEN
LAND SURVEYOR
R T AR, e 252-20 BaRRORS coURT
TIT NG CDUCATION LAY PR A STON. V¥ 77862
COPIES OF THIS SURVEY MAP NOT BEARING THE (778) #28-2065
LAND SURVEYOR'S INKED SEAL OR EMB%SSTER% ESEC%F L : s
SHALL NCT BE CONSIDERED AS A VAL B [ .
T WO L ety M [ y . T \ _/
THE UFESEEDS (UR LIMEINDIUINS ) SrHomin fITREWE FROM . e 5\ -
SPECIFIC. PURPOSE AND. USE. ANG. THERCFORE SR not 7
. HUBERT S, FUEWV
INTENDED TO GUIDE THE ERECTION OF FENCES, - - MF LICENSE VO, 049908

RETAINING WALLS, POOLS AND ANY OTHER CONSTRUCTION.

| 08 ¥0. 0707057]
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[ [MPACTArchitecture

453 MAIN 8T SUITE 6, FARMINGDALE NY 11735

4 wameT 80
0T REASONFORESUE | DATE

TO VILLAGE 12:20-19

|
\ |

INTERIOR RENOVATION
NEW RESTAURANT
515 CONKLIN STREET

FARMINGDALE, NY 11735
VILLAGE OF FARMINGDALE

ST




B(?‘Ml ERFOS:NM-JL REVIEW THE
SITE_DATA: BUILDING CODE_ANALYSIS o S FESRBMTS of H TOM 15
AREA OF SITE...cu.evieeieeererieressimsesssssscrensaeannsnnnas ...4,619.2 SF PROJECT NAME & ADDRESS SO0E OF THE STATe Sy oACT RESIDENTIL
ALTERATIONS To. TOTAL AREA OF BUILDING (FOOT PRINT)... ...3,260 SF 515 RESTAURANT T SEa A o JSDUPLUCE T gTAT CODE.
m LOT COVERAGE = 3,260 / 4,619.2 = coorrieceerreeereeerrenns 70% 515 CONKLIN STREET PROFESSIONAL HAS BEEN, INTERPRETED 46 AN
INTENDED USE OF PROPERTY........... RESTAURANT/APARTMENTS ;gfm:{NgDALE- NY 11735 BELIEF AND NFORMATION, THE WORK IN THE
NEW RES,'A URA NT ZONING...ceueeercaeeeeeeeecaressnssterssssssrasseseses st ssaassssenasassestesssaessnns D DESCEETION LB CONFORMS. WITH GOVERAING CODES
EXISTING RETAIL BUILDING (CONFORMS WITH REASONABLF STANDARDS OF
N PRACTICE_AND WITH VIEW TO THE SAFFGUARDING OF
PARKING DATA: TWO STORY MASONRY/CONCRETE LIFE. HEALTH_PROFERTY AND PUBLIC WELFARE
51 5 CONKLlN STREE'l RESTAURANT oo oo eeeeeeoe oo 66 SEATS/3 = 22 SPACES PROPOSED USE: RESTAURANT IS THE RESPONSBTY.OF THE LCaSer
) BAR LINEAR FT. .. 22 FT/3 = 7.3 SPACES TWO STORY MASONRY/CONCRETE/STEEL [ CERTIFICATIONS |
N PARKING: SEE PARKING CALCULATIONS —
FARM I NG DALE NY 1 1 735 EMPLOYEES ....................... ..-.8 /2 4 SPACES 1. THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS HAVE BEEN
TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED. . rerreeerennrm e reaaee e 33.3SPACES PREPARED BY OR UNDER THE DIRECT OF
APPLICABLE CODES THE UNDERSIGNED, AND TO THE BEST OF MY BELEEF,
TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED ....c.oteeeeeriiircsrenricnesnreeeesisssessisasesesesssmcnnmemameestmsenses 0 SPACES NYS BSC 2017 UNIFORM CODE SUPPLEMENT Wﬂw%ﬁo&uﬂm MEET THE REQUIREMENTS
VILLAGE OF FARMINGDALE S PR IO TE WS T SWE | (SRR eR M
ENERGY CONSERVATION CONSTRUCTION CODE 2. THE FRAMING DESIGN STANDARD USED IS THE
SCHEDULE OF DRAWINGS ICC A117.1-2009 ACCESSIBLE AND USEABLE BUILDINGS AND AMERIGAN FOREST AND PAPER ASSOCITION "WOOD FRAME
=] COVER SHEET,CERTIFICATIONS, SITE PLAN, FACILITIES WITH THE NYS NEWLY ADOPTED ACCESSIBILITY SIGN ST CTION MAN AL 2001, EDITION
SCHEDULE OF DRAWINGS 3. ALL WORK SHALL CONFORM TO TH‘E Ny STATE
2016 NYSBC (2015 IBC 3RD PRINTING) UNIFORM_BUILDING CODE —DECEMBER 31.2002
CLF. ﬁSrlzs s Fllo?ﬁT 1$LPO‘OII; PLAN, SECTION, DOOR SCHEDULE, 2016 NYSRC (2015 IRC 2ND PRINTING)
i . 5 - o 4 C.L, : ARTTT!
3,,°-§-,§;,°".=-,$,,,ﬁ°’;'f N 864740 B N 8647490 F 5y WALLONS(;UTEO?EEE a2 BASEMENT FLOOR/EQUIPMENT/FINISH/RCP PLAN, 2015 MYSRG; (2015 RE SED) RRINIG)
13 1y rF ph BN DN NN ———ne s VABIEE at {5t FLOOR EQUIPMENT/FURNITURE PLAN, EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE 2016 NYSEBC (2015 IEBC STH PRINTING
OF WALL VARIES 0.0° |£V. vV LUV 10 0.2°5 A3 1ST FLOOR RCP PLAN, LEGEND& NOTES, 2016 NYSEC (2015 IECC 2ND PRINTING)
T0 0.2°S I e —— YT v T —————— ; ﬂts FRDN} stELFEIY(?gI?NFINISH PLAN & LEGEND 2016 NYSFGC (2015 IFGC 3RD PRINTING)
INCRESS /ECRESS A=S BATHROOM DETAILS, FIXTURE LAYOUT, NOTES, 2016 NYSMC (2015 IMC 3RD PRINTING)
ZASEMENT FOR . DETALS & Ton.r-:'rE EELREXLAT:?ONTSES 2016 NYSFC (2015 IFC 3RD PRINTING)
ALTONCDILES T R - i _________________________ ot CENERAL NOTES CONTINUED 2016 NYSPMC (2015 IPMC 4TH PRINTING)
: = MECHANGH. o wotes ASHRAE 90,1 2013 (JULY 2014 PRINTING)
) M = USE & OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION (CHAPTER 3) KEY MAP
B VTGHEN & OFFICE AREA o VA PLANS, SEATING PLAN. ASSEMBLY GROUP A-2 ‘ A e T Py
: M=3 CALCULATIONS COOLING/HEATING DUCT AIR PROPOSED SPACE: APPROX 2,650 SF :
P B i TABLE 508.4 1 HR SEPARATION REQUIRED A/R2 15 Cofiklin Strest
7 Ja‘p ence. . E=1 ELECTRICAL GENERAL NOTES TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION (CHAPTER 6)
= T.LF. EzZ. LIGHTING WIRING TYPE #l B— (602.3) g
B mmelwes mmosums TASLe 607 gl
R, EF1 & 2 WIRRG o : BUILDING ELEMENT REQ PROVIDED(EXISTING) {
- PLUMBING GENERAL NOTES STRUCTURAL FRAME 0 0 £
F=2 SANITARY WASTE RISER DIAGRAM & FUEL GAS EXT BEARING WALLS 2 2 @ N
RSER INT BEARING WALLS 0 0 oy iy T
p=3 SANITARY WASTE PIPING PLAN FLOOR CONSTRUCTION 0 0 N STREET
=3 HOT & COLD WATER RISER DIAGRAM ROOF CONSTRUCTION 0 0
SP—1 GENERAL NOTES & DETALS TABLE 602 (A/IIB) REQ PROVIDED Fe
5P-2 BASEMENT FIRE SPRINKLER PLAN < 5 1 7 D) 1
SP=-3 FIRST FLOOR FIRE SPRINKLER PLAN s s 7
SP—4 FIRE SPRINKLER RISER HYDRAULIC ANALYSIS >=5; <10 1 1
SUMMARIES >=10"; <30" 1 1
>=30" 0 ] Arc ect
LQ & FIRE RATE CONSTRUCTION (CHAPTER 7) __ AEF "hlt ":::
- L T O A
b ~ar ) 'GENERAL NOTES INTERIOR FINISHES (CHAPTER 8) &l
~ol s - EXTERIOR SIGNAGE.TC BE DEBIGNED AND TABLE 803.4 CLASS C OR GREATER REQUIRED
w au V: : E\: ﬁmcwmmmm CLASS C OR GREATER PROVIDED
) $ A ENTS FIRE PROTECTION (CHAPTER 9) -
E a~i 2 WALLS, ROOF, EoTy oo X SPRINKLERS PROVIDED (903.2)
, == e 3 s i GROUP A-2 OCCUPANCY
= & .
E T . _— FIRE ALARMS (907.2.1) |
Ny = .“TWO T O T NS T mions FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS AND SMOKE ALARMS ARE NOT REQUIRED
R BTN oo s o e N TERIOR RENOVATION
TWO-STORY § QUANTITY. '
y , RESS (CHA 1004.1.
k i S'TDCI.:‘G ¥ 2 WINDOW DIVENSIONS, LOCATIONS 0D MEANS OF EGI (CHAPTER 10)(TABLE 1004.1.2) NEW RESTAURANT
é. (GROUND- |- I8 10 I OF MY MATERALS OR PROPOSED OCCUPANCY CALCULATIONS 515 CONKLIN STREET
COMMERCIALY & . 3. VERIFY IN FIELD ALL EXISTING CONDITIONS SPACE AREA (SF) OCCUPANCY LOAD OCCUPANCY FARMINGDALE, NY 11735
]
Y START OF ANYWORK o o COMMERCIAL KITCHEN 4333 sf  200SF/PERSON 3 VILLAGE OF FARMINGDALE
! BACKBAR 1
% - 1ST FLOOR BAR SEATING 22If 1.51f /PERSON 14.6
- & . 15T FLOOR SEATING 66 COVER SHEET
[’-'w ™y - » = OFFICE 83 SF 100SF /PERSON 1 O
i [ ] [ ]
~ il 8 M SN 0 CONSST OF A 6° DIAETER ORCLE STORAGE/UTILITY 2083 SF 300SF/PERSON 7 O BUILDING PLAN REVIEW & CERT.
Q- bl ¥ CONC. = © CONC. " BACKGROUND COLOR 70 BE REFLECTIVE WHITE. THE O SCHEDULE OF DRAWINGS
m |—  PAVING - PAVING » GROLE AND CONTENTS 1O BE RIFLECTVE RED TOTAL 92.6
L ___'QD;___“__L l o __l 1264 OF TUE 2010 FRE GODE OF KEW Y5 O PLOT/SITE PLAN
7 ) -------.m----- - $——
20. 00 ’ 20.00° JABLE 1006.3.1
S 874055 W S 87H0°55 W TWO MEANS OF EGRESS REQUIRED; TWO EXITS PROVIDED
R A S PLUMBING FIXTURES: P2902.1
CONKLIN STREET BSTR R W eeon A-2 OCC 78 0CC/2=39 OCC
; . (1) WC PER 75 EA MALE/FEMALE
(BETHPACE TURNFIKE) ﬁcﬁﬁg&f gﬁﬂfﬁﬁéﬁ ( 1)) LAV PER 200 EA MALE/FEMALE
N S SO - S I O R T (1) SERVICE SINK
SITE_PLAN N — , MORE THAN 80° ABOVE THE WALKING
NOTE: THIS SITE PLAN IS INCLUDED ON THESE DRAWINGS SOLELY FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES SCALE 1°=10" Al
AND IS BASED ON THE DATA INDICATED ON THE DATED 1 —2007 AS PREPARED BY
HUBERT S. YUEN REFERENCE THE ORIGINAL SURVEY FOR AL PERﬂNENT INFORMATION.
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H S— om /e 3 (f SYMBOLS LEGEND )
= 51 o
J @ 5-5 1/ r FLo0ED I ] EXSTNG TO REMAN
| -9 i PARTITION NOTES | Tom—eooo L e SN 2R [T pyeme 1 e v
9 [y ==
GEMERAL NOTES; v ] . 2 MEW, WALL
T T DRLTEE 005 R ey W WS D o, — ()  wwoow 1A
.1 = SEE FINISH SCHEDULE FOR ALL WALL S S0 S
% STORAGE 2),TROVDE 3/4° PLYWOOD BACKBOARD AT ALL TELEPHONE e m& NG HL
s T 5 H—Ts] = COVTRACTOR To COMPLY WIIH ALL UL WAL ASSEUBLES 45 T @ SURFACE MOUNTED FIRE
2 AND PLUNBING ADDIMONAL ULL. DESIGNS. S0 (18 G EXTINGUISHER
WALLS TO BE FINISHED SHALL BE TAPED, PROPERLY it ac
108 WALLS To RECENE. TIPE A e~ | SHED GIPSUA - —> WU
€3 % | 55 /e s 5 GAUGE GAVANZED A
i * — ?r 1;,3.5?%1:"5' ’&x.mmﬁrr - s:a:gmm TYPES b-sm9 adrm )z ELEVATION SYMBOL
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